General Description
The DE Series is particularly adapted to controlling photonic detectors that need high bias voltages and currents.
Industrials, integrators and researchers will benefit from the units small size, lightweight design, excellent voltage
regulation and reduced residual undulation.
	 DE Series
	 PCB mount ultra compact, regulated, high voltage DC-DC converter
SDS
High Voltage

Ordering information
Ordering example
The ordering code of a +2kV@6W psu
under 24Vdc and with  0/5V controls is:
DE24P2-6-C5
Ordering voltage and power code
• The power supplies have a 6-element order code:
- The first 2 letters refer to the series
- The first 2 digits indicate the value of the input voltage
- the following letter indicates the polarity
- the following number indicates the output voltage in kV
- the last digit indicates the power in Watt
- the last digit preceded by the letter «C» refers to the output HV mono-
DE Series overview
Model Name of the series DE
Vin 15Vdc nominal 15
24Vdc nominal 24
Polarity Positive output voltage P
Negative output voltage N
Vout Output voltage See ordering code
Pout Output in Watt See ordering code
Ctr., Monitor +5Vdc control reference
voltage
C5
+10Vdc control reference
voltage
C10
Pout (W)
1 2 4 6
Vo
ut
 (V
dc
)
1000 - - - DExx6-1-x
2000 - - - DExx6-2-x
4000 - - - DExx6-4-x
6000 DExx6-1-x DExx6-2-x DExx6-3-x DExx6-6-x
cf. D
A Series
cf. D
A Series
	 DE Series
	 PCB mount ultra compact, regulated, high voltage DC-DC converter
DE Series selection guide
Vout Iout/Pout Vin Polarity HV monitoring Former reference NEW REFERENCE
6000V
1.0mA/6W
15V
+
0/10V DE15P602102-10 DE15P6-6-C10
0/5V DE15P602102-5 DE15P6-6-C5
-
0/10V DE15N602102-10 DE15N6-6-C10
0/5V DE15N602102-5 DE15N6-6-C5
24V
+
0/10V DE24P602102-10 DE24P6-6-C10
0/5V DE24P602102-5 DE24P6-6-C5
-
0/10V DE24N602102-10 DE24N6-6-C10
0/5V DE24N602102-5 DE24N6-6-C5
0.66mA/4W
15V
+
0/10V DE15P602661-10 DE15P6-4-C10
0/5V DE15P602661-5 DE15P6-4-C5
-
0/10V DE15N602661-10 DE15N6-4-C10
0/5V DE15N602661-5 DE15N6-4-C5
24V
+